@ Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Formel slicks
Result of Test 2

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant

Car
City / Club

Laps

@

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

18 September 2020

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1 74 CcM 1 Mattias Andersson

2 71 CcM 2 Stefan Mumm

3 812 F2/5 1 Michaela Manlycke (Axelsson)

4 782 F2/5 2 Torgny Johansson

5 72 CcM 3 Pontus Rastback

6 7 F3/ 1 Thomas Radmyr

7 60 ™M 4 Mikael Aagaard

8 69 F3/4 1 Bj6érn Johansson

9 59 F3/4 2 Roland Svensson

10 98 S2/2 1 Eva-Lisa Andersson

11 79 c 1 Rickard Thornberg

12 84 Fv/1C 1 Johan Lund

Phantom S21
Eskilstuna
Grondal MSK

Mallock U2 Mk35 SG
Svedala
MSCC

March 812
Grimsloév
RHK

March 782

Nyk6ping

Karlskoga MF

Mallock u2 Mk 35 SG
Angelholm

Mk Svedala

Reynard 903
Skovde
Skévde MK

Mallock MK31
Kgbenhavn
MSCC

Ralt RT3 Toyota
Maleras

Nybro AC

Ralt RT3 Toyota Nova
Trelleborg

Hyllinge MS

Tiga SC78

Vastra frolunda

SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Motul
Vasteras
Vasteras MS

16

24

23

19

24

24

17

16

18

20

44.270

45.303

46.269

46.414

46.934

46.979

47.065

47.160

47.554

57.392

15 44.362

8 1033 45.364

23 1999 46.317

13 2144  46.493

23 2664 46.988

24 2709 47.464

14 2795 47.066

14 2890 47.371

16 3284 47.568

13 13.122 57.487

Fastest time : 44.270 inlap 15 by nbr. 74 : Mattias Andersson (Phantom S21) Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Clerk of the Course Timekeeper
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